
Company Name Contact Name Phone Email Category

BIO HAZARD

Aftermath Services LLC Brannan, Rhonda 630-453-8962 rbrannan@aftermath.com Bio hazard remediation

CANVAS AND UPHOLSTERY

Baja Canvas Beleche, Jose & Maira 619-654-3973 bajacanvasinc@gmail.com Canvas & upholstery

Canvas Services Gavin, Mike 619-225-0374 sales@canvasservices.com Canvas & upholstery

Duro Covers Duron, Simon 619-957-7018 harborislandcanvas@yahoo.com Canvas

Gaby's Sewing Services Lopez, Gabriel 619-392-2574 gjglgabriel@gmail.com Canvas & upholstery

Island Canvas Kevil, Kerry 949-291-6900 islandc4u@yahoo.com Custom canvas & repairs

It's All Clean San Diego Silva, Piero 619-800-3951 info@itsallcleansandiego.com Carpet cleaning/general wash

Julia's Cushions Ruiz, Julia 619-770-2139 julia_juliajr@yahoo.com Canvas & upholstery

KC Upholstery Camberas, Kevin 619-760-6572 kcupholstery@yahoo.com Upholstery

Mega Dry Carpet Cleaning Rohas, Gerardo 858-530-0328 megadrycarpetcleaning@gmail.com Carpet & upholstery cleaning

Murphy's Marine Canvas Murphy, Marshall 619-224-2220 murphyscanvas@yahoo.com Canvas

North Star Yacht Services Spiegel, David 619-819-7575 david@northstaryachtservice.com Canvas & upholstery

Ocean Beach Boat & Upholstery Skoglund, David 619-223-9797 dave@obupholstery.com Upholstery

Pacific Coast Canvas Warren, Terry 858-776-7092 twarren@pacificcoastcanvas.net Canvas products

Revolution Marine Outfitting Hoffman, Brian 619-403-1148 revolutionmarineoutfitting@yahoo.comCanvas

Sanchez Marine Flooring Sanchez, Tony 619-588-5253 nancy@sanchezcarpet.com Carpet/upholstery cleaning

Two Roses Canvas Taugher-Dias, Chelsea 954-661-4848 tworosescanvas@gmail.com Canvas

DETAILING

Abu Yachts Maintenance Abu, Julio 619-602-4936 abuyachts@hotmail.com Detailing/wash

All Hands on Deck Collins, Patrick 760-685-0300 patrickcollinsjr@yahoo.com Detailing

Attention to Detail Lagrega, Andrew 858-342-1717 attentiontodetail@usa.com Detailing

Bahia Boat Detailing Contreras, Contreras 619-709-9401 bahiaboatdetailing@gmail.com Detailing
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Blairwood Marine Services Blair, Susan 619-222-3448 blairwoodmarine@aol.com Detailing

Blue Moon Yacht Services Macango, Tom 760-798-9292 macango28@aol.com Detailing

Bow to Stern Garcia, David 619-520-5544 bowtostern2011@gmail.com Washdown 

CEMO Reynoso, Cesar 760-504-5627 cesarmarcos@aol.com Washing/wax/varnish/interior

CHS Marine Ludwick, Dave & Pam Britt 619-889-5656 Detailing

Excel Yacht Services Corona, Luis 760-908-4501 excelyacht@hotmail.com Detailing/polish/wax/wash downs

Guillermo's Professional Boat Detail Alavez, Guillermo 619-723-2541 galavez619@gmail.com Detailing

Gutierrez Boat Detailing Gutierrez, Manny 619-723-8040 manny7gtz@gmail.com Detailing

Hart Yacht Services Hart, Michelle 619-261-5082 hartyachtservices@cox.net Detailing

Hernandez Marine Castenada, Juan 619-808-7035 Detailing/wash down

Jeanette's Yacht Maintenance Amacher, Jenette 619-405-2261 jennylu1@msn.com Wash

Josie's Yacht Detailing Oliver, Josie 619-370-0637 cleanyachts@gmail.com Cleaning

JR Boat Management Romero, Jesus 405-831-7671 jrboatmanagement@gmail.com Detailing/wax

Julian Yacht Care Contreras, Julian 619-727-0897 julian@julianyachtcare.com

Polish/wax/wash 

downs/woodwork

Kiwi Kleen Kent, Dexter 714-458-7567 kiwisyachts@gmail.com Cleaning

Manny's Yacht  Care Ayala, Manuel 619-862-8708 mannyayala571@gmail.com Detailing/wax

Monsoon Yacht Services Bowman, Mark 619-405-2176 monsoon.marine@gmail.com Detailing/wash

North Marine Service North, Christopher 858-262-3617 chris@northmarineservice.com Oxidation removal/ceramic coating/waxing/sealing

Rivera's Boat Services Rivera, Mauricio G. Baez 619-674-8362 tavobaez@hotmail.com Detailing

R n R Yacht Deail Garcia, Raymond 619-864-0132 RnRyachtdetail@gmail.com Detailing

Sea Elite Torres, Alonzo 619-653-0584 torresalonzo892@gmail.com Detailing/wax/teak/interior/bilge

Sea Shield Linares, Francisco 619-205-2126 francisco@sea-shield.com Detailing

Top Deck Marine Services Alverez, Kristian 619-763-0627 topdeckms@gmail.com Detailing

Yachttech Maintenance Service Martinez, Argelia 951-723-0650 Detailing 

Yacht Deck Winkler, Rose 619-232-7900 admin@yachtdeck.com Decking repairs/installations

DINGHY REPAIR
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Shelter Island Inflatables 619-222-1200 admin@shelterislandinflatables.com Dinghy sales, parts, service

DIVERS

Alpha One Diving Raschick, William 619-990-1432 bill@alphaonediving.com Diver

Aqua Force (Upgrade Marine) Merlini, Justin 619-507-5463 aquaforcediving@gmail.com Diver

Aquarius Yacht Service/Barnacle Buzz Rocco, Bill 619-222-4147 bill@aquariusyacht.com Diver

AS Diving Services Olvera, Luis 619-247-6766 Diver

Best Coast Divers Miller, Chad 619-379-2117 bestcoastdivers@gmail.com Diver

Blue Horizon Diving Services Guths, Felipe 619-534-2207 bluehorizonds@yahoo.com Diver

California Marine Services (CMS) Hoffman, Marlan 619-222-3483 info@camarineservices.com Diver

D & I Diving Services Martinez, Ismael 619-521-6801 didiving@live.com Diver

Dirty Bottoms Johnson, Van 619-994-5155 van@dirtybottoms.com Diver

Diversified Yacht Care Orlich, Simo 619-224-4999 sorlich2@cox.net Diver

Executive Yacht Management & Services Hoffman, Marlan 619-534-5041 marlansmarine@gmail.com Diver

Freeman Marine Services Freeman, Michael 619-754-5297 m.anthonyfreeman@gmail.com Diver

Herdez Underwater Maintenance Herdez, Felipe 619-846-2446 felipeherdez@gmail.com Diver

Lighthouse Marine Services Rodrigues, Ludio 619-358-3606 ludiorodrigues@gmail.com Diver

Lime Dive Service Clisley, Lima 619-352-6342 limadiveservice@gmail.com Diver

Oceanic Dive Services/Omni McLeod, Bruce 619-239-3483 opd239dive@gmail.com Diver

Octopus Diving Service Sa, Roberto 858-319-9924 becofrsa@gmail.com Diver

Omega Diving Services Stepien, Leondard 619-518-9934 leonard@omegadiving.net Diver

Pacific Marine Services Nunez, Ruben 619-283-1738 gdtdivers@hotmail.com Diver

Performance Marine Services, Inc. Conceicao, Douglas 858-752-4779 performancemarinesandiego@gmail.comDiver

Refined Yacht Services Ament, Ryan 619-952-9731 refinedyachtservices@gmail.com Diver

Rick's Diving Service Molina, Rick 619-422-2937 ricksdiving@yahoo.com Diver

Ritz Sea, LLC Agosto, Nils 619-710-3420 ritzseaservices.com Diver

Royal Marine Meireles, Amanoel 619-245-8604 eedivingservices@gmail.com Diver

Shark Diving Services Guimaraes, Guilherme 619-808-7694 sharkdivingservices@gmail.com Diver

Shelter Island Diving Jaeger, Marcelo 619-917-3869 sidiving@cox.net Diver

Star Marine Service Roberts, Ron 619-224-7827 ronroberts@cox.net Diver

West Coast Diving Services Tartari, Fabio 619-218-7801 fabiogazolla@hotmail.com Diver

Western Marine Services (Presley) Kinports, David 619-504-0975 davidkinports@gmail.com Diver

ELECTRICAL/ELECTRONICS

Alltech Yacht Solutions Kinley, Beau 760-586-2508 info@alltechys.com Electrical

Aqualec Rowe, Tony 858-353-0849 aqualec2@yahoo.com Electrical

Boat Grotto Trani, Mario 619-462-8810 boatgrotto@aol.com Engine repair/outboards
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Certified Yacht Management (CYM) Henderson, Jason 619-980-5158 Electrical 

Coast to Coast Marine Service Labarre, Steve 619-337-5153 marinehandyman@gmail.com Electrical & mechanical

Custom Marine Electronics (CME) O'Neal, Harold 619-224-3646 cmesales@earthlink.net Electronics

Finest City Marine Bolic, Brandon 858-245-9216 Engine repair/electrical/audio/video

First Watch Marine Jones, Gary 619-916-1730 info@firstwatchmarine.com Electrical

Honor Marine Communications La Rosh, Scott 619-233-7666 scott@honormarine.com Electronics/electrical repair install

In Phase Marine Electronics Basham, David 619-665-8203 inphasemarine@gmail.com Electronics installation & service

J&J Marine Electronics Alcantara, Leo 619-823-6328 leonardo_alcantara@hotmail.com Electric repair & upgrades

Mark's Marine Electric Burrows, Mark 619-573-9480 mark0marksmarineelectric.com Electric/dock wiring

Martin Casa Yacht Service Casas, Martin 619-952-5583 martincasasyachtservice@gmail.comEngine repair/electronics

On Point Marine LLC Pettis, Justin 619-209-8646 onpointmarinetech@gmail.com Electrical

Pacific Boat Services De la Pena, Erick 619-208-3049 bajamarine@hotmail.com Electrical

Pacific Marine Power Systems Irvine, Rick 619-997-5242 rickirvine123@gmail.com Electrical/shore power

Pirate Marine Electronics, Inc. Maggi, Ron 619-383-5304 ronmaggi@cox.net Installation, electrical, education

San Diego Marine Electric Pani, Jordan 619-987-3736 email@sandiegomarineelectric.com Marine electrical

Sea Net Electronics Inc. Frazer, Stuart 619-222-3407 info@seanetinc.com Electronics

Sealife Marine Services Sonnefeld, Jamie 301-305-9187 sealifemarine@yahoo.com Engine/electrical/plumbing repairs

Shelter Island Marine Electronics Cavaz, Lisa 619-223-2182 shae@simesandiego.com Marine electronics

FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE

Global Fire & Safety Inc. Southern, Tom 619-208-9505 management@globalfireandsafety.comFire extinguisher service

FUEL POLISHING

Fuel Oil Polishing Co. Harrod, Ryan 619-322-9378 fueloilpolishingofsd@gmail.com Fuel & tank cleaning service - diesel & gas

Mobile Filtration Blue, David 858-273-1442 1927modeltt@gmail.com Fuel polishing/tank cleaning

Oceanview Marine Services Folkesson, Tom 619-523-4378 oceanview13@gmail.com Fuel polishing/cleaning/towing

GELCOAT REPAIR

J & A Gelcoat Sanchez, Jose 619-843-1918 jnagelcoatrepair@yahoo.com Gelcoat repair

West Coast Gelcoat Boyle, Timothy 619-823-6182 catimboyle@yahoo.com Gelcoat repair

GENERAL MAINTENANCE

Aloha Marine Services Chambless, Martha 619-654-1119 atram76@icloud.com Electrical/refridgeration/AC

B's Marine Toilet Repair Plumbing Reese, Bryan 858-413-4980 bryan@bsmarinetoiletrepair.com Plumbing
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Barnacle Flush LLC LaFata, Johnny 619-732-6287 johnny@barnacleflush.com Repair & maintenance

Behrens Marine Repair Behrens, Stephen 619-365-5515 behrensmarine@gmail.com

Maintenance/management/trai

ning

Blue Seas Fabrication Gardon, Ken 858-232-4188 info@blueseasfabrication.com Seadek marine non-skid

Bricks Marine Service Woytek, Brick 831-421-1498 brickwoytek@gmail.com All marine services

Class One Yacht Services Donathan, Christopher 619-218-6262 chris@c1ys.net General maintenance

Close Marine Closs, Kenneth 619-990-1409 clossmarine@gmail.com General maintenance

Galo Marine Basualdo, Marcelo 858-699-7297 galomdq@yahoo.com General maintenance and repairs

Life Line Marine Payne, Jeffrey 619-203-2645 lifelinemarinesd@gmail.com General maintenance

Marco Mendible Mendible, Marco 619-259-9626 coldor667mm@hotmail.com General maintenance

Nix Yacht Services Bach, Nikolay 619-508-3995 info@nixyachtservices.com General maintenance/electrical/repairs

Propulsion Controls Engineering (PCE) Murphy, Brian 619-235-0961 brian.murphy@pcesandiego.com General maintenance & repairs

The Boat Medic Krug, Rick 619-322-6068 rickkrug@gmail.com Carpentry/electrical/plumbing/decking

Seanergy Barr, Ethan 619-717-0102 ethan7Barr@gmail.com Boat Repair/engine/boat systems/electrical

Segura Yacht Services Segura, Jorge 619-200-5794 joigs@icloud.com General Maintenance & repairs

Sherwood Marine Systems, LLC Sherwood, Jason 619-750-4505 sherwoodmarineservices@gmail.comMaintenance/emergency repairs

Simon Boatworks Simon, Christopher 619-788-6075 sdwaterman63@yahoo.com

Full marine maintenance 

service

INTERIOR/ INTERIOR DESIGN
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Mattress Makers Hernandez, Samuel 858-566-4408 info@mattressmakers.com

Measurements/pick 

up/delivery

Yachtbedding.com Matheson, Michele 619-550-4406 michele@yachtbedding.com Custom yacht bedding

INSULATION

SOS Marine Spillers, Chris 714-581-5939 chris@sosmarineoc.com Sound, exhaust and generator enclosures

MECHANICAL

Admiralty Marine Services Albee, Terry 619-222-033 talbee@admiraltymarine.net Mechanical specifically for Volvo Penta

Benchmark Custom Welding Inc. Gotbaum, Mathew 619-523-1387 benchmarkwelding@gmail.com Metal fabrications/welding

British Marine Company Johnson, Sarah 619.822.7087 britmarineco@yahoo.com Mechanical & electrical/outboards

Coleman Enterprises/Craig's Marine Coleman, James 619-223-8824 cmarinedsl@aol.com Mechanical

Coleman Marine Diesel Coleman, James 619-223-8824 cmarinedsl@aol.com Mechanical

Dependable Marine Service Maryott, Beckie 619-226-2015 rmaryott@aol.com Mechanical

Elite Marine Services Williams, John 602-332-8000 elitemarineservices2020@outlook.comEngine repair/systems repair & maint.

Fricker Marine Fricker, Glyn 619-992-4596 glynfricker@gmail.com Mechanical/electrical

Hawthorne Machinery CO. Stumpo, Mike 858-376-6836 mstumpo@hawthornecat.com Catepillar dealer/mechanical/electrical

H & H Marine Hughes, Jeffrey 619-381-8480 jeff@hhmarineservice.com Outboard service/bait tanks/electronics

John Diesel Engine Repair White, Jon 619-895-1068 jondiesel23@gmail.com Engine work

Johnston, Ian Johnston, Ian 858-722-9926 3ijohnston@cox.net Mechanical

JW Marine Services Wilson, Jim 619-807-9360 jwmarine.sd@gmail.com Mechanical/electrical

Mak Boatworks Keller, Michael 619-757-9487 makboatworks@gmail.com Mechanical

Marine Man Jones, Phillip 619-990-1448 pphiljones@aol.com Mechanical

Miles Marine San Diego Johnson, Miles 760-840-7453 milesmarine141@gmail.com Mechanical/electrical/plumbing/rigging

Pacwest Marine & Industrial Garcia, Elias 619-222-0475 pacwestmarine@aol.com Mechanical

Ricco Marine Diesel Dorantes, Gerardo 949-287-1200 riccomarine@yahoo.com Engine repair

South Bay Yacht Service Garcia, Jose 619-634-5426 southbayyachtservice@gmail.com Mechanical

Stephen's Marine Services Vafis, Stephen 619-226-2260 smsyachts@cox.net Mechanical/electrical

Sun Coast Marine Lukens, Warren 619-600-9113 sdyachting@gmail.com Detailing

Sunset Marine, Inc. Casady, Dave 619-593-4006 davecasady@sunsetmarine.com Inboard/outboard/sterndrive repair
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Triton Marine Sandoval, Francisco 619-916-6491 triton.m.4@gmail.com Mechanical and electrical

VB Engineering Balch, Vincent 619-346-5599 vbengineeringsd@gmail.com Mechanical

West Coast Yacht & Marine Noonan, Ed 619-203-1692 wcoastmarine@hotmail.com Mechanical/general repairs

METAL FABRICATION

American Fuel Tanks, Inc. Lizalde, Carlos 619-633-4889 amtanks@sbc.net Tank fabrication/welding

Benchmark Custom Welding Gotbaum, Matthew 619-523-1387 benchmarkwelding@gmail.com Metal fabrications/welding

Chingon Metal Fabrications Cazares, Debra 619-702-4830 info@chingoncmf.com Metal fabrication

Dan Fab Morgan, Daniel 619-477-1145 Metal fabrication/welding

Thomas Marine Thomas, Brian 619-224-5220 lisa@thomasmarinewelding.com Metal fabrication/design/welding

PAINT/VARNISH

Hutchins Varnishing Hutchins, David 858-220-0676 davo_hutchins@yahoo.com Varnishing/brightwork/boat washing

JAG Yacht Painting Gonzales, Jose 619-523-3256 jagyachtpainting@sbcglobal.net Painting

J & Son Marine, Inc. Ocampo, Jared 619-757-8449 jared@jandsonmarine.com Paint & varnish

PEST CONTROL

Harbor Pest Control, Inc. Dodd, Kristi 619-584-8155 kristi@harborpest.com Pest control

PUMP OUT

All Bay Marine Services/Aquarious Rocco, Bill 619-224-4147 wcstalcup@aol.com Pump out

Bay Pump Reynolds, Alison 619-523-1167 en1mac@yahoo.com Pump out

Dooty Calls Gideon, Thad 619-888-8066 sunsetsurfing2016@gmail.com Pump out

REFINISHING

Hernandez Yacht Refinishing Hernandez, Miguel 619-223-6651 hernandezyachtref@sbcglobal.net Refinishing

REFRIGERATION

Captain Frost Schneider, Steve 619-995-1220 stevecaptainfrost@gmail.com Refrigeration & AC

Coast 2 Coast Refrigeration Barnes, Raymond 919-799-0276 saddleupgus@outlook.com Refrigeration

Fleming Marine Referigeration James, Gary 619-222-9124 flemingmarine@sbcglobal.net Refrigeration
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Gillett Marine Gillett, Tom 619-564-4800 info@gillettmarine.com AC & refrigeration

RIGGING

Butler Marine Enterprises Butler, Mark 619-226-6131 markbutler@san.rr.com Rigging

CC Rigging Catterton, Chris 619-756-9437 chris@cc-rigging.com Rigging

Pacific Offshore Rigging Campbell, Kasey 619-994-1636 kc@pacificoffshorerigging.com Rigging

Rigworks Reed, Jennifer 619-890-3788 info@rigworks.com Rigging

Sailing Supply and Downwind Marine Hecht, Kirstin 619-225-9411 rigging@sailingsupply.com Rigging

San Diego Boat Works Ransom, Morse 619-610-8386 info@sdboatworks.com Rigging

SAILS AND REPAIR

Quantum Sails, San Diego Schisler, C 619-226-2422 csimensen@quantumsails.com Sails & repair

SIGNAGE

Graphix Group Nutter, Tom 619-222-5891 info@graphixgroup.net Lettering and graphics

Sea Monster Marine Tegt, Michael & Joyce 619-764-7440 seamonstermarine@cox.net Signage-Vinyl Boat lettering & Embroidery

Shelter Island Sign Shop Hurst, John/Jason 619-222-1586 Signage

SURVEYORS

Destache Yacht Service Inc. Destache, Brad 619-847-5728 office@dyachtservice.com Surveys/insurance claims

Christian & Company Kells, Christian 619-2237380 kells@themarinesurveyors.com Surveys/insurance claims

James Thomas Yacht Services Thomas, James 920-493-5575 jetstreamwood@gmail.com Marine survey/consultant

Tow

Sea Tow San Diego Dreischmeyer, Greg 888-973-2869 gdreischmeyer@seatow.com Towing/salvage/pollution response

WOODWORK

C S Ferguson Woodworking Ferguson, Shane 619-224-7544 Custom carpentry/Corian/plastics, etc.

Dada Designs, Inc. Dettore, Dominic 323-365-4278 dominic@dadadesigns.com Wood working/painting/veneer repair

Jake Glerup Woodwork Glerup, Jake 760-445-3226 jakeglerup@gmail.com Carpentry/woodwork

The Yacht Docktor Spicer, Randy 619-223-9190 info@theyachtdocktor.com Varnish/woodwork
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mailto:dominic@dadadesigns.com
mailto:jakeglerup@gmail.com
mailto:info@theyachtdocktor.com


T.J.'s Yachtworks Steinkoenig, Thomas 619-884-4405 tjyacht@earthlink.net Woodwork

WATERMAKERS/THRUSTERS

Gronlund Marine Gronlund, Wayde 619-955-2987 waydeg1@gmail.com Water makers/steering engine controls/thrusters 

Oil Filter Service, Inc. Niebres, Artchie 619-226-4195 artchie@oilfilterservice.com Watermakers/marine hose & fittings 

WINDOWS

None at this time

YACHT MANAGEMENT

Aussie Yacht Service Rutherford, Graham 858-740-1987 graham@aussieyachtservices.com Yacht management

Circle Yachting Ogden, Peter 415-887-8413 peter@circleyachting Dockside management

Explorer Marine Services (EMS) Sullivan, Shawn 619-223-2158 admin@explorermarineinc.com Yacht management/repairs/maintenance

Just Add Water Means, Allen 619210-9078 abmeans3@yahoo.com Care taker/captain service

Morton Marine Services Morton, Ken 619-944-0741 mortonmarine@verizon.net Yacht management

Upgrade Marine Perrin, Brian 909-499-6988 brian@upgrademarine.com Yacht management/electrical

W.O.T. Marine Diamond, Jeremy 760-804-2766 kyle@wotmarine.com Yacht management

Westcoast Marine & Motorsports Noonan, Ed 619-203-1692 wcoastmarine@hotmail.com Yacht management/electrical/mechanical/plumbing

mailto:tjyacht@earthlink.net
mailto:waydeg1@gmail.com
mailto:artchie@oilfilterservice.com
mailto:graham@aussieyachtservices.com
mailto:peter@circleyachting
mailto:admin@explorermarineinc.com
mailto:abmeans3@yahoo.com
mailto:mortonmarine@verizon.net
mailto:brian@upgrademarine.com
mailto:kyle@wotmarine.com
mailto:wcoastmarine@hotmail.com




Oxidation removal/ceramic coating/waxing/sealing







Boat Repair/engine/boat systems/electrical









Water makers/steering engine controls/thrusters 

Yacht management/electrical/mechanical/plumbing


